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Direction
Mercado Taiba / Final DE Linha — Praca Jose DE Alencar

45 stops

Open route schedule

Mercado Taiba / Final DE Linha

Padaria Taiba

Mirante Taiba

Colegio Taiba

Mercadinho Taiba

Posto Bandeira Branca

Trevo Entrada DA Taiba

Mercadinho Patricio

Parada

Colonia DE Ferias Pecem

Compre MAX Pecem

Mercado Pecem

Bradesco Pecem

Caixa Economica Pecem

Unimed Pecem Volta

Posto Bandeira Branca Pecem Volta

Quadra DO Carlinho

Mercadinho DO Cafe

Sitio MAE Rainha

Cidade DO Cauipe

Deposito DO Sassa Volta

Route schedule
Mercado Taiba / Final DE Linha — Praca Jose DE Alencar

Monday 06:00-18:45

Tuesday 06:00-18:45

Wednesday 06:00-18:45

Thursday 06:00-18:45

Friday 06:00-18:45

Saturday 06:00-17:30

Sunday 06:00-19:00

Route info

Direction: Mercado Taiba / Final DE Linha

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min
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Entrada Lagoa DO Banana

Posto Garrote(Foto Sensor)

Alto DO Garrote / Carangueijo

Posto BR / COM RUA Felix Gomes DA Silva

Inss / Terminal Malvinas Caucaia

Policlinica Caucaia

Ultra GAS Caucaia

Tabapua Sentido Volta

Assai Caucaia Volta

Banco DO Brasil Caucaia

Terminal Rodoviario Antonio Bezerra

Terminal Antonio Bezerra Volta

Samu Ufc

Estacao Nort Shopping Sentido Volta

Estacao Olavo Bilac Sentido Volta

Estacao Erico Mota Sentido Volta

Estacao DOM Lino Sentido Volta

Estacao Cruz Saldanha Sentido Volta

Estacao Instituto DOS Cegos Sentido Volta

Jose Sombra

Estacao Otavio BOM FIM Sentido Volta

Mercado SAO Sebastiao Sentido Volta

Santuario SAO Benedito

Praca Jose DE Alencar



Direction
Agencia Centro Fretcar — Mercado Taiba / Final DE Linha

46 stops

Open route schedule

Agencia Centro Fretcar

AG. Centro

Banco DO Brasil

Edificio Denocs

Cantinho DA Racao

Estacao Otavio BOM FIM Sentido Volta

Estacao Jose Frota Sentido Volta

Estacao Nort Shopping Sentido Volta

Condominio Mister Hull

Caixa Economica Federal

Terminal Antonio Bezerra / Trok Service

Esquina COM RUA Travessa Seleta

Terminal Rodoviario Antonio Bezerra

Banco DO Brasil Caucaia

Assai Atacadista Caucaia

Passarela Tabapua

Ultra GAS Caucaia

Posto Iparana II Caucaia

Faculdade Fatene / Anfiteatro DE Caucaia

Inss / Terminal Malvinas Caucaia

Posto BR Caucaia

Alto DO Garrote / Carangueijo

Posto DO Garrote

Entrada Lagoa DO Banana

Deposito DO Sassa Volta

Route schedule
Agencia Centro Fretcar — Mercado Taiba / Final DE Linha

Monday 05:00-18:20

Tuesday 05:00-18:20

Wednesday 05:00-18:20

Thursday 05:00-18:20

Friday 05:00-18:20

Saturday 05:00-18:20

Sunday 08:00-17:30

Route info

Direction: Agencia Centro Fretcar

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
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Cidade DO Cauipe

Sitio MAE Rainha

Mercadinho DO Cafe

Quadra DO Carlinho

Unimed Pecem

Cine / Mercantil Vasconcelos

Caixa Economica Pecem

Mercado Pecem

Bradesco Pecem

Compre MAX Pecem

Entrada DA Colonia DE Ferias

Entrada Caraubas

Girador DA Parada

Sitio Cas

Trevo Entrada DA Taiba

Mercantil Tabuba

Churrascaria O Barao / Taiba

Mercantil Taiba

Saravah LU Morena / Hotel Carmel

Pesqueira Taiba

Mercado Taiba / Final DE Linha

235 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fortaleza

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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